HOME DEPOT INC., THE

HOME DEPOT INC., THE
ISIN:  US4370761029

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:02

Price
336.11 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.75)

US4370761029
HD

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

312,673 EUR
S&P 500

331.79 USD (100)
339.41 USD (600)
338.22 USD
339.45 USD
333.71 USD
335.36 USD
336.039122 USD
3,112,789
1,045,915,574.94
56,852

15

WKN: 437076102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=559ce66608d296e4173002be26c60b6544a6d6eb2d6aa46121ebaf68d273f1e1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e5a62c69b75583e0&time=1713952440&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fb17b4cb2cde99650b4bb0d6ba69d46e30e22a7ad6bf14a840a281d48e5f67b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a15918c6fadf8d303&time=1713952440&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac80217b9e585d4b4cc2defe42f158a098a824c5782b33a554074389139672ed&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59f336c38b8b1baf8&time=1713952440&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e295bc9a2db72b853283a998977bdb1c28408b3824385c374bb384334bf529f&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e62e1062cedbf9eb7&time=1713952440&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db6b90b5dd457062cab11590c58b6af0bbce8a334056c670f02448425f13fff2&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cd44eb2eadf0d896&time=1713952440&tool=RSC

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:02

Price
336.11 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.22% (0.75)

ISIN US4370761029
Symbol HD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 312,673 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 331.79 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 339.41 USD (600)
Open 338.22 USD
High 339.45 USD
Low 333.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 335.36 USD
VWAP 336.039122 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,112,789
Trading volume 1,045,915,574.94
Number of trades 56,852
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.35% +12.02% +4.56%
Perf (abs.) +49.70 +36.07 +14.65
Beta 1.07 1.03 0.95
Volatility  20.51 20.26 24.99

ERSTE

Group

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

/’W |
fm
W/ 3

L

Sy

)
| ",

h/ llhr

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2019/

Time

10:32

09:05

11:28

08:11

17:35

Price

315.65 EUR

315.95 EUR

315.25 EUR

314.75 EUR

208.47 USD

334.40 USD (3,741,250
363.61 USD (3,849,815
356.05 USD (3,535,445
326.14 USD (3,535,981
396.87 USD (2024/03/21
331.33 USD (2024/04/18
396.87 USD (2024/03/21
274.26 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — = — — 2O =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 7
0.00 1
0.05 16
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496699

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2019/
06/25

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:05

08:00

10:50

18:07

17:44

09:30

08:05

204.00 CHF

336.11 USD 1,045.92

314.55 EUR

178.57 USD

314.70 EUR

314.55 EUR

317.35 EUR

340.00 EUR

313.70 EUR

313.90 EUR

314.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

56,852
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1986832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17483

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
THE HOME DEPOT INC.

2455 Paces Ferry Road - 30339-4024
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-433-8211
Fax: +1-770-431-2685
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert Carey

Ari Bousbib
Caryn Seidman-
Becker

Gerard Arpey
Gregory
Brenneman

J. Brown

Jeffery Boyd
Linda Gooden
Manuel Kadre
Paula Santilli
Stephanie Linnartz
Wayne Hewett
Edward P. Decker
Ann-Marie
Campbell

Billy Bastek
Fahim Siddiqui
Hector Padilla
John Deaton
Matthew A. Carey
Richard McPhail
Teresa Wynn

Roseborough
Tim Hourigan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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